3727634 Commerce Oaks Drive, Oak Ridge North. Texas 77385.
Phone: +1 888 - 663 - 1786 | Fax: +1 888 - 819 -6055 | pto@bezares.com | pto-usa.com
Series
3100
Side Mount Pneumatic / Hydraulic
Lateral Neumático / Hidráulico
MD-3000/3060/3066/3070/3200/3500/3560
HD-4000/4060/4500/4560/4700/4800Allison

Neumático
3100Allison
Part Number Breakdown Codificación PTO
3100 RA63 3 #EBP
SERIES:
3100  Allison 10 bolts
With cabin control Kit
VERSIONS:
P Pressure lube
ASSEMBLY
ARRANGEMENTS:
1 Right, Forward
3 Left, Forward
OUTPUT TYPE:
DA ISO 4 bolt
FA Flange SAE 1100
IB Flange SAE 1300
IC Flange SAE 1400
ID Flange DIN 100
RA SAE “B” 2/4 bolt 13T. rotatable
RJ SAE C. 4 bolt
SE SAE type 1 1/4” round shaft
INPUT GEAR:
63 Allison 3100 / 3250 series
SHIFTER TYPE:
N Air
E Electric 12V. over Hydraulic
F Electric 24V. over Hydraulic
INTERNAL RATIOS:
52% (B)  803634
60% (C)  803734